SPRING 2018 ADDITIONAL COURSE FEES

Dept. No. Course Name Fee
ACT ‘460 ‘Accounting Capstone ‘$45
ACT \630 \Accounting Business Strategy - Research And Decisions \545
ART 111 Design Il S40
ART 200 Drawing $75
ART 201 Drawing S75
ART 202 Introduction To Web Design $75
ART 210 Painting - Landscape $75
ART 210 Painting $75
ART 212 Painting - Landscape $75
ART 212 Painting $75
ART 215 Graphic Design Il $75
ART 220 Sculpture - Figure $100
ART 221 Sculpture - Figure $100
ART 230 Metalsmith S100
ART 231 Metalsmith $100
ART 240 Ceramics S75
ART 241 Ceramics $75
ART 280 Photography $75
ART 281 Photography $75
ART 300 Drawing S75
ART 301 Drawing $75
ART 304 Painting Techniques $75
ART 308 Drawing Life Size $75
ART 309 Drawing - Bookmaking $75
ART 310 Painting - Landscape $75
ART 312 Painting - Landscape $75
ART 312 Painting $75
ART 320 Sculpture - Figure $100
ART 321 Sculpture - Figure $100
ART 325 Sculpture: Ecorche Anatomy Sculpture $100
ART 330 Metalsmith $100
ART 331 Metalsmith $100
ART 340 Ceramics $75
ART 341 Ceramics S75
ART 380 Photography $75
ART 381 Photography $75
ART 393 Junior Synthesis S35
ART 400 Drawing S75

ART 401 Drawing $75




SPRING 2018 ADDITIONAL COURSE FEES

ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BSA
BSA
CDS

404
408
409
410
410
412
412
420
421
425
430
431
440
441
480
481
500
502
504
508
509
510
510
520
530
540
580
590
108
114
220
222
240
250
295
370
495
100
500
440

Painting Techniques

Drawing Life Size

Drawing - Bookmaking

Painting - Landscape

Painting

Painting - Landscape

Painting

Sculpture - Figure

Sculpture - Figure

Sculpture: Ecorche Anatomy Sculpture
Metalsmith

Metalsmith

Ceramics

Ceramics

Photography

Photography

Drawing

Designing For The Web

Painting Techniques

Drawing - Life Size
Drawing-Bookmaking

Painting - Landscape

Painting

Sculpture - Figure

Metalsmith

Ceramics

Photography

Graduate Seminar And Critique
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
General Biology Il With Lab

Anatomy And Physiology | with Lab
Anatomy And Physiology Il With Lab
Microbiology for Health Professionals with Lab
Microbiology With Lab

Department Research

Teaching Of Science In Early Childhood And Elementary
Biology Research

Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Clinic Practicum

§75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$75
§75
$75
§75
$75
§75
$75
§75
$75
§75
$75
$100
$100
§75
$75
$40
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$25
$55
$45
$45
$100




SPRING 2018 ADDITIONAL COURSE FEES

CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CHM
CHM
CHM
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
ECE
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU

540
541
542
543
544
545
547
106
128
211
100
103
110
125
161
250
356
421
451
473
495
594
594
594
594
594
594
232
266
269
450
451
452
453
455
456
460
461
465
466

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

School-Based Practicum

General Chemistry | With Lab

General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry |
Organic Chemistry | Lab

Computer Technology: Issues And Applications
Computer Technology: Applications For Educators
Computer Applications: Spreadsheet

Introduction To Cyber Crime And Security
Computer Science Il

Algorithms And Data Structures

Operating System Security And Administration
Compiling Theory and Programming Languages

NET Programming Environment

iOS Programming

Advanced Topics in Cyber Security

NET Programming Environment

NET Programming Environment

Special Topics: Compiling Theory and Programming Languages
Special Topics: I0S Programming

Special Topics: 10S Programming

Advanced Topics in Cyber Security: Cloud Security
The Young Child

Methods Of Teaching Literacy - Pathways

Critical Skills In The Teaching Profession Elementary
Student Teaching At The Elementary Level

Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Student Teaching At The Preschool-K Level

Student Teaching In Early Childhood Special Education
Student Teaching In Mild-Moderate Cross-Categorical Spec Edu
Student Teaching At The Middle School Level

Field Experience At The Elementary Level

Field Experience At The Secondary Level

Field Experience In Special Education

Field Experience At The Middle School Level

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$55
855
$55
835
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
S35
$35
S35
$35
S35
§25
§71
§71
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325




SPRING 2018 ADDITIONAL COURSE FEES

EDU
EDU
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FCS
FCS
FCS
FCS
FCS
FCS
FCS
FCS
MGT
MGT
MGT
MTH
PHY
PHY
PHY
SWK
SWK
SWK
SWK

466
569
105
200
205
206
307
350
221
223
340
345
410
416
422
457
460
460
519
115
108
210
220
300
433
450
451

Field Experience At The Middle School Level
Critical Skills in the Teaching Profession with Field Exp.
Dress And Culture

Apparel Construction

Apparel Production And Evaluation

Fashion Brand Management

Fashion Behavior and Forecasting

Fashion Merchandising Industry Experience

Food Science Theory And Application
Interviewing, Education, And Counseling

Family Resource Management & Relations

Food Systems And Dietetics Mangement
Community Health

Medical Nutrition Therapy Il

Cultural Competence Through Food

Application Of Principles And Practices In Dietetics
Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Integrative Studies In The Management Of Organizations
Introduction To Statistics
Introduction To Physical Science With Lab

College Physics Il With Lab
Engineering Physics Il With Lab

Social Issues And Social Welfare Policy
Fundamentals of Expressive Art Therapies

Field Education |

Field Education I

$325
§71
$20
S50
$30
$30
$30
$1,925
$125
$20
$30
$25
$60
§75
$90
$25
$45
845
$45
$35
$55
$55
$55
$50
S50
$30
S30




