Dept.	No.	Course Name	Fee
ACT	460	Accounting Capstone	\$45
ACT	630	Accounting Business Strategy - Research And Decisions	\$45
ART	111	Design II	\$40
ART	200	Drawing	\$75
ART	201	Drawing	\$75
ART	202	Introduction To Web Design	\$75
ART	210	Painting - Landscape	\$75
ART	210	Painting	\$75
ART	212	Painting - Landscape	\$75
ART	212	Painting	\$75
ART	215	Graphic Design II	\$75
ART	220	Sculpture - Figure	\$100
ART	221	Sculpture - Figure	\$100
ART	230	Metalsmith	\$100
ART	231	Metalsmith	\$100
ART	240	Ceramics	\$75
ART	241	Ceramics	\$75
ART	280	Photography	\$75
ART	281	Photography	\$75
ART	300	Drawing	\$75
ART	301	Drawing	\$75
ART	304	Painting Techniques	\$75
ART	308	Drawing Life Size	\$75
ART	309	Drawing - Bookmaking	\$75
ART	310	Painting - Landscape	\$75
ART	312	Painting - Landscape	\$75
ART	312	Painting	\$75
ART	320	Sculpture - Figure	\$100
ART	321	Sculpture - Figure	\$100
ART	325	Sculpture: Ecorche Anatomy Sculpture	\$100
ART	330	Metalsmith	\$100
ART	331	Metalsmith	\$100
ART	340	Ceramics	\$75
ART	341	Ceramics	\$75
ART	380	Photography	\$75
ART	381	Photography	\$75
ART	393	Junior Synthesis	\$35
ART	400	Drawing	\$75
ART	401	Drawing	\$75

ADT	404	D : .: = 1 :	675
ART	404	Painting Techniques	\$75
ART	408	Drawing Life Size	\$75
ART	409	Drawing - Bookmaking	\$75
ART	410	Painting - Landscape	\$75
ART	410	Painting	\$75
ART	412	Painting - Landscape	\$75
ART	412	Painting	\$75
ART	420	Sculpture - Figure	\$100
ART	421	Sculpture - Figure	\$100
ART	425	Sculpture: Ecorche Anatomy Sculpture	\$100
ART	430	Metalsmith	\$100
ART	431	Metalsmith	\$100
ART	440	Ceramics	\$75
ART	441	Ceramics	\$75
ART	480	Photography	\$75
ART	481	Photography	\$75
ART	500	Drawing	\$75
ART	502	Designing For The Web	\$75
ART	504	Painting Techniques	\$75
ART	508	Drawing - Life Size	\$75
ART	509	Drawing-Bookmaking	\$75
ART	510	Painting - Landscape	\$75
ART	510	Painting	\$75
ART	520	Sculpture - Figure	\$100
ART	530	Metalsmith	\$100
ART	540	Ceramics	\$75
ART	580	Photography	\$75
ART	590	Graduate Seminar And Critique	\$40
BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	\$55
BIO	114	General Biology II With Lab	\$55
BIO	220	Anatomy And Physiology I with Lab	\$55
ВІО	222	Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab	\$55
ВІО	240	Microbiology for Health Professionals with Lab	\$55
BIO	250	Microbiology With Lab	\$55
BIO	295	Department Research	\$55
BIO	370	Teaching Of Science In Early Childhood And Elementary	\$25
BIO	495	Biology Research	\$55
BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	\$45
BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	\$45
CDS	440	Clinic Practicum	\$100

CDS	540	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	541	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	542	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	543	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	544	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	545	Advanced Clinic Practicum	\$100
CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	\$100
CHM	106	General Chemistry I With Lab	\$55
CHM	128	General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry I	\$55
CHM	211	Organic Chemistry I Lab	\$55
CIS	100	Computer Technology: Issues And Applications	\$35
CIS	103	Computer Technology: Applications For Educators	\$35
CIS	110	Computer Applications: Spreadsheet	\$35
CIS	125	Introduction To Cyber Crime And Security	\$35
CIS	161	Computer Science II	\$35
CIS	250	Algorithms And Data Structures	\$35
CIS	356	Operating System Security And Administration	\$35
CIS	421	Compiling Theory and Programming Languages	\$35
CIS	451	NET Programming Environment	\$35
CIS	473	iOS Programming	\$35
CIS	495	Advanced Topics in Cyber Security	\$35
CIS	594	NET Programming Environment	\$35
CIS	594	NET Programming Environment	\$35
CIS	594	Special Topics: Compiling Theory and Programming Languages	\$35
CIS	594	Special Topics: IOS Programming	\$35
CIS	594	Special Topics: IOS Programming	\$35
CIS	594	Advanced Topics in Cyber Security: Cloud Security	\$35
ECE	232	The Young Child	\$25
EDU	266	Methods Of Teaching Literacy - Pathways	\$71
EDU	269	Critical Skills In The Teaching Profession Elementary	\$71
EDU	450	Student Teaching At The Elementary Level	\$325
EDU	451	Student Teaching At The Secondary Level	\$325
EDU	452	Student Teaching At The Preschool-K Level	\$325
EDU	453	Student Teaching In Early Childhood Special Education	\$325
EDU	455	Student Teaching In Mild-Moderate Cross-Categorical Spec Edu	\$325
EDU	456	Student Teaching At The Middle School Level	\$325
EDU	460	Field Experience At The Elementary Level	\$325
EDU	461	Field Experience At The Secondary Level	\$325
EDU	465	Field Experience In Special Education	\$325
EDU	466	Field Experience At The Middle School Level	\$325

EDU	166	Field Experience At The Middle School Lovel	Ċ22F
	466	Field Experience At The Middle School Level	\$325
EDU	569	Critical Skills in the Teaching Profession with Field Exp.	\$71
FAS	105	Dress And Culture	\$20
FAS	200	Apparel Construction	\$50
FAS	205	Apparel Production And Evaluation	\$30
FAS	206	Fashion Brand Management	\$30
FAS	307	Fashion Behavior and Forecasting	\$30
FAS	350	Fashion Merchandising Industry Experience	\$1,925
FCS	221	Food Science Theory And Application	\$125
FCS	223	Interviewing, Education, And Counseling	\$20
FCS	340	Family Resource Management & Relations	\$30
FCS	345	Food Systems And Dietetics Mangement	\$25
FCS	410	Community Health	\$60
FCS	416	Medical Nutrition Therapy II	\$75
FCS	422	Cultural Competence Through Food	\$90
FCS	457	Application Of Principles And Practices In Dietetics	\$25
MGT	460	Strategic Management	\$45
MGT	460	Strategic Management	\$45
MGT	519	Integrative Studies In The Management Of Organizations	\$45
MTH	115	Introduction To Statistics	\$35
PHY	108	Introduction To Physical Science With Lab	\$55
PHY	210	College Physics II With Lab	\$55
PHY	220	Engineering Physics II With Lab	\$55
SWK	300	Social Issues And Social Welfare Policy	\$50
SWK	433	Fundamentals of Expressive Art Therapies	\$50
SWK	450	Field Education I	\$30
SWK	451	Field Education II	\$30